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HlGHfR 3.Ff "~P \JlY C"R1 l•11C..\TE EXAMrNA 1 JON. CERTJF JCA TI 

3ffi 'Slqtfutrt 'cfi~O<tnt ~ cfiT / This is to certify that 

Antulay Ismail Abdul Razzak 

~ -;:riq / Mother's Name Firdos 

~"~~ ltsoo ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ lff~ moor~ siqrUIQ::fliJI '3ijsfiqlcfi 

Divisional Board Seat No. Centre No. Higher Secondary School No. Sr. No. of Certificate 

KONKAN W005195 0693 25.04.024 009394 

~ mutf'q<fi Si'H0IQ~ ~ (~o + ~ ~) 

has passed the HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION FEBRUARY-2015 

(Under 1 0 + 2 Pattern) 

~unq~ ffim ~~fRIHH ~ ~ 3"'ifl"of ~/~ 3TT%. 

in Grade I-DIST with subjects shown below. 

« i &iRI ct> ~ q fulfcl 
cfilTT"R 

T1T 
Subject Code No. and Subjects Max. In 

Marks Figures 

01 ENGLISH_ 100 083 

21 JAPNESE 100 078 

40 MATHEMATICS .& STATISTICS 100 075 

54 PHYSIC5 100 069 

55 CHEMISTRY 100 060 -

97 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SGlj 100 081 

31 ENVfRONMENT EDUCATION 050 04!l 

30 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EON:- A 

~ 'T'TITotal Marks 650 495 

Percentage 76.15 ------- --- -
CH159009394 

RATNAGIRI 
27TH MAY 2015 

mto ~ / Marks Obtained 

In Words 

EIGHTYTHREE 

SEVENTYEIGHT 

SEVENTYFIVE 

SIXTYNINE 

SIXTY 

EIGHTYONE 

FORTYNINE 

FOUR HUNDRED AND 

NINETYFIVE 

1.01.?l. 'P1 50550B 

FchwR4 ~/Divisional Secretary 
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ffet~re ~,w irftQfqq; 
rt1l1 l l t 

~ccont) 1r 1 utl'l ~t h r 
f.hll!fiUf feuoaftq ~ / KONKAN DIVJSIONAL BOARD 

7JvJ' ,:rygaf'4 qi gq I Onnl tJft 
Hl(,HER ~I CO:\llAlt\ ( r RI II J( \I I IX \11 I I 

vrron ~ lfi'lTTlfi ~ lJiltTifi m:n '111il .lffW fflrll J;1ITm qft 1lft,;n 
STREAM ~E~ NO. CENTRE NO, OISU HR GEC ChOOL NO t M<lffi'H & V AR 0, f""' 

SCIENCE W005195 0693 25.04.024 FEBRUARY-1!; 010296 

3q~etmil ~ ~ (3iis-1iq ~)/CANDIDATE'S FULL NAMF ('iUR~iAME FIR8T> 

Antulay Ismail Abdul Razzak 

3~~<!Hl~I ~~/CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME 

fcjq(lldl ~ ~ ~ mtrm ~ *lTTV-Tll 
Subject Code No. and Subject Name Medium 

01 ENGLISH ENG 
21 JAPNESE ENG 
40 MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS ENG 
54 PHYSICS ENG 
55 CHEMISTRY ENG 
97 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(SCI) ENG 
31 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION ENG 

30 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GRADE) A 

Res-ult/~ 

PASS Total Marks 

H150300296 

~. tlq, JiTllJlJ '"'mM1fi m!Jl1JI fl!ftwqflfl"' wlJfl 
ar!finf.r;r.mmt,ifi~;imfr,;fmlfrr.!'f7,T'f{TflPII 
See overleaf for Important, Not•, Grades fn Health & 
Physical Education Sub)ec:t ■nd meaning of 1peclal 
charectert. 

ili-im:l 

"'J'1l 
Msx. 

Marks 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
050 

650 

Firdos 

In 
Figuroa 

083 
078 
075 
069 
060 
081 

049 

495 

5ITTif lfTI I M,1rl(a Obtained 

In Words 

EIGHTYTHREE 
SEVEN TYEIGHT 
SEV£NTYFIVE 
SIXlYNINE 
SIXTY 

EIGHTYONE 

FORTYNINE 

FOUR HUNDRED ANO 
NINETYFIVE 
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